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Maria Chronopoulos558
Futures

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5509.0508.9007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.900 12.55013.050 50.350
Place: 11 5* 2 4* 1 

1 

Ryleigh Adams576
Panthers

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.6009.2008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 13.200 12.75011.600 49.950
Place: 3 3 8 3 2 

2 

Trinity Ibrahim581
Stampede City

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.9008.7507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.750 12.45012.900 49.800
Place: 12 6* 3 5 3 

3 

Clara Raposo556
East York

4.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.6509.4008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 13.400 12.55011.150 49.200
Place: 8* 2 12 4* 4 

4 

Frederique Sgarbossa586
Unigym

4.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.0509.6008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 13.600 12.85010.550 49.100
Place: 8* 1 15 2 5T

5T

Sevika Zlobec591
Wimgym

3.7504.0003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2009.0008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.500 12.20012.200 49.100
Place: 6* 8 6 7 5T

5T

Maya Demacdonald585
Unigym

4.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5009.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.000 12.30011.000 48.750
Place: 2 4 13 6 6 

6 

Marie-Lou Fana563
Gymnika

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.3508.7508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.750 11.70011.350 48.650
Place: 1 6* 10 10 7 

7 

Stella Tutino594
Wimgym

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.7008.7008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.700 11.50011.700 48.100
Place: 6* 7 7T 11 8 

8 
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Bora Bodaj554
East York

2.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.7008.9006.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 12.900 10.50012.700 47.000
Place: 17 5* 4 14 9 

9 

Penelope Faucher592
Wimgym

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.5007.1507.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.150 11.80012.500 46.950
Place: 14 14 5 9T 10 

10 

Jordyn Crerar577
Panthers

3.7503.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.7507.2008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.200 12.10011.250 46.600
Place: 9 13 11* 8 11 

11 

Sophie Taylor593
Wimgym

3.7503.5002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.7507.2008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.700 11.45011.250 44.700
Place: 4 16 11* 12 12T

12T

Kristianna Lee590
Wimgym

3.7503.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.1007.3007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.300 11.80010.600 44.700
Place: 16* 12 14 9T 12T

12T

Simone Cady587
Vancouver Phoenix

3.7503.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.4507.3508.4007.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 12.400 10.20010.350 44.050
Place: 15 9 16 16 13 

13 

Stella Markovska588
Vancouver Phoenix

2.5003.7503.2504.000Diff:
Exec: 6.3507.9508.1007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.350 8.85011.700 43.850
Place: 10 11 7T 18 14 

14 

Veronica Tarasenco572
Norfort

3.5003.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7505.5507.8008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.800 11.2508.550 43.750
Place: 7 10 18 13 15 

15 

Daphnee Morin-Frappier569
Gym-Richelieu

3.0004.0002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.5507.7507.000

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.250 10.35011.550 43.150
Place: 16* 15 9 15 16 

16 
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Kyra LaRocke582
Stampede City

3.0003.5002.7504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.4506.7507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.500 10.0009.950 41.000
Place: 13 17 17 17 17 

17 

Justice Balfour555
East York

4.0004.000__.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0009.300__.___8.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 __.___ 13.00013.300 38.550
Place: 5 18* 1 1 18 

18 

Jordane Cloutier560
Gymini

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18* 18* 19* 19* 19*

19*

Ashley Redmond548
Adrenaline

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18* 18* 19* 19* 19*

19*
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